
ID Name Country Rating Total

3503631 Delgado Ramirez, Neuris CUB 2530 7.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3801497 Cordova, Emilio PER 2518 6.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   0

3 2008-05-31   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0

6 2008-06-03   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504387 Hernandez, Holden CUB 2568 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0.5
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8 2008-06-05   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

9 2008-06-06   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504239 Blanco, Humberto CUB 2422 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507076 Comez Ledo, Roberto CUB 2403 6.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3500160 Borges Matos, Juan CUB 2474 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0

2 2008-05-30   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5



7 2008-06-04   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503186 Otero, Diasmany CUB 2442 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0

3 2008-05-31   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507416 Bacallao, Yusnel CUB 2440 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

8 2008-06-05   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

920754 Stamenkovic, Dragan SRB 2440 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0

5 2008-06-02   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   0



6 2008-06-03   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

2103125 Santos Marcus, Vinicius BRA 2402 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0

4 2008-06-01   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3900770 Soto Paez, Oliver VEN 2361 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   0

4 2008-06-01   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0

5 2008-06-02   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0

8 2008-06-05   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3503950 Marrero Lopez, Yaniet CUB 2232 5.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0

2 2008-05-30   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0.5



5 2008-06-02   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0

7 2008-06-04   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504727 Martinez, Lelys CUB 2499 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0

4 2008-06-01   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0

6 2008-06-03   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

5105048 Ibarra Chami, Luis MEX 2369 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0

4 2008-06-01   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3506231 Ruiz, Orlen CUB 2342 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0

2 2008-05-30   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   1.0



4 2008-06-01   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0

5 2008-06-02   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   0

6 2008-06-03   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3500780 Larduet Despaigne, Carlos CUB 2337 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0

3 2008-05-31   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0.5

4 2008-06-01   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

5106311 Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo MEX 2290 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0

4 2008-06-01   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0

5 2008-06-02   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0

9 2008-06-06   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507009 Quesada, Liordis CUB 2312 5.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   1.0



4 2008-06-01   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   0

5 2008-06-02   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504824 Delgado, Hector CUB 2394 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

5 2008-06-02   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0

7 2008-06-04   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3900053 Ostos, Julio VEN 2313 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

2 2008-05-30   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   0

3 2008-05-31   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0

8 2008-06-05   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

4401778 Ortiz Nadva, Karolina COL 2265 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0



3 2008-05-31   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0

4 2008-06-01   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0

6 2008-06-03   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0

9 2008-06-06   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507041 Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira CUB 2251 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0

3 2008-05-31   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5

4 2008-06-01   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0

6 2008-06-03   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0

8 2008-06-05   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3508366 Vega Bizet, Felix CUB 2260 4.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0

4 2008-06-01   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0

7 2008-06-04   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3502015 Alvarez, Jose CUB 2394 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   1.0



3 2008-05-31   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0

4 2008-06-01   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0

7 2008-06-04   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0

8 2008-06-05   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507777 Gonzalez Perez, Arian CUB 2382 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   1.0

2 2008-05-30   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Hernandez, Holden  CUB g 2568   0

5 2008-06-02   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0

6 2008-06-03   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0

7 2008-06-04   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0

8 2008-06-05   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

5105382 Capo Vidal, Uriel MEX 2342 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Douriet, Alexis  CUB f 2302   0

4 2008-06-01   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0

9 2008-06-06   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

4402669 Gallego, Andres COL 2269 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   0.5



2 2008-05-30   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0

3 2008-05-31   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   0.5

4 2008-06-01   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0

7 2008-06-04   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   0

9 2008-06-06   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3508846 Douriet, Alexis CUB 2302 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Stamenkovic, Dragan  SRB m 2440   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Delgado Ramirez, Neuris  CUB g 2530   0

7 2008-06-04   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0

8 2008-06-05   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3501450 Llamos, Guillermo CUB 2256 4.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   0

3 2008-05-31   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   0

4 2008-06-01   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   1.0

8 2008-06-05   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0

9 2008-06-06   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504379 Fernandez, Alexey CUB 2366 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   1.0



3 2008-05-31   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0

4 2008-06-01   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

7 2008-06-04   Martinez, Lelys  CUB f 2499   0

8 2008-06-05   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3504794 Linares Napoles, Oleiny CUB 2287 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0

2 2008-05-30   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   0

4 2008-06-01   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   1.0

5 2008-06-02   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0

8 2008-06-05   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507831 Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer CUB 2216 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Delgado, Hector  CUB f 2394   0

2 2008-05-30   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Cordova, Emilio  PER m 2518   0

4 2008-06-01   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0

5 2008-06-02   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0

6 2008-06-03   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   0

7 2008-06-04   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

5107180 Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib MEX 2194 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Gonzalez Perez, Arian  CUB f 2382   0



2 2008-05-30   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

3 2008-05-31   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0

4 2008-06-01   Ostos, Julio  VEN m 2313   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0

7 2008-06-04   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3901114 Osorio, Fernando VEN 2174 3.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Larduet Despaigne, Carlos  CUB f 2337   0

6 2008-06-03   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   0

8 2008-06-05   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   1.0

ID Name Country Rating Total

5108101 Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto MEX 2272 3.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Bacallao, Yusnel  CUB f 2440   0

2 2008-05-30   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   0

4 2008-06-01   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   0

5 2008-06-02   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   1.0

7 2008-06-04   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   0

9 2008-06-06   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

11100109 Warner, Delisle BAR 2268 3.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Blanco, Humberto  CUB f 2422   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Santos Marcus, Vinicius  BRA f 2402   0



3 2008-05-31   Quesada, Liordis  CUB f 2312   0

4 2008-06-01   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0

5 2008-06-02   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   0

6 2008-06-03   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3506487 Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra CUB 2234 3.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Comez Ledo, Roberto  CUB f 2403   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Otero, Diasmany  CUB m 2442   0

4 2008-06-01   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0

5 2008-06-02   Trujillo Pupo, Pablo  VEN f 2171   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Osorio, Fernando  VEN 2174   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   0.5

9 2008-06-06   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3506355 Corrales Jimenez, Zenia CUB 2147 3.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Ibarra Chami, Luis  MEX m 2369   0

2 2008-05-30   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Marrero Lopez, Yaniet  CUB wm 2232   0

4 2008-06-01   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   0.5

5 2008-06-02   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   1.0

6 2008-06-03   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   0

7 2008-06-04   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0

8 2008-06-05   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   1.0

9 2008-06-06   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3901319 Trujillo Pupo, Pablo VEN 2171 2.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

2 2008-05-30   Linares Napoles, Oleiny  CUB wm 2287   0.5



3 2008-05-31   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0.5

4 2008-06-01   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   0

5 2008-06-02   Llaudy Pupo, Lisandra  CUB wf 2234   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Vega Bizet, Felix  CUB 2260   0

ID Name Country Rating Total

3508072 Forgas Moreno, Yaniela CUB 2108 2.5

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   0

3 2008-05-31   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Alvarez, Jose  CUB m 2394   0

5 2008-06-02   Sanchez Enriquez, Oscar Gerardo  MEX f 2290   0

6 2008-06-03   Ruiz, Orlen  CUB f 2342   0

7 2008-06-04   Hernandez, Holman  CUB 2147   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   0

9 2008-06-06   Miranda, Yerisbel  CUB wf 2177   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3507700 Miranda, Yerisbel CUB 2177 2.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Fernandez, Alexey  CUB f 2366   0.5

2 2008-05-30   Capo Vidal, Uriel  MEX f 2342   0.5

3 2008-05-31   Borges Matos, Juan  CUB g 2474   0

4 2008-06-01   Vigoa Apecheche, Yanira  CUB wf 2251   0

5 2008-06-02   Corrales Jimenez, Zenia  CUB wf 2147   0

6 2008-06-03   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   0.5

7 2008-06-04   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   0

8 2008-06-05   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   0

9 2008-06-06   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   0.5

ID Name Country Rating Total

3510069 Hernandez, Holman CUB 2147 2.0

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score

1 2008-05-29   Soto Paez, Oliver  VEN f 2361   0

2 2008-05-30   Tapie Amione, Pablo Adib  MEX c 2194   0



3 2008-05-31   Llamos, Guillermo  CUB 2256   1.0

4 2008-06-01   Gallego, Andres  COL 2269   0

5 2008-06-02   Ramirez Garcia, Jorge Alberto  MEX c 2272   0.5

6 2008-06-03   Ortiz Nadva, Karolina  COL wm 2265   0

7 2008-06-04   Forgas Moreno, Yaniela  CUB wf 2108   0.5

8 2008-06-05   Warner, Delisle  BAR f 2268   0

9 2008-06-06   Perez Rodriguez, Jennifer  CUB wf 2216   0


